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
tegral, clósets y más, sin muebles. 
$8,800. 322 29 449-81.**

Barrio Santa María, semi amuebla-
do, cuarto, 1 persona, baño propio. 
$2,000. 322 20 324-92.*

Bobadilla, 1 Rec., cerca Fluvial, 
ventiladores, amplio, amueblado. 
$7,250. 322 37 289-58.**

Bucerías, sin muebles, cuarto, 
baño, incluye agua, internet. $5,600. 
322 11 195-29.*

Bugambilias, 1 Rec., cocina, come-
dor, baño dentro depto., semi amue-
blado. $3,600. 322 38 367-52.**

Coapinole, amueblado, estudio, con 
todos los servicios. $5,000. 322 16 
878-28.*

Col. 5 de Diciembre, 2 Rec., amue-
blado, 1 baño, 2 pisos, vista pa-
norámica, incluye internet y agua. 
$15,000 Inf. 322 10 354-03.+

Col. Barrio Santa María, 2 Rec., 

https://manoamano.com/84-real-estate/25898-bienes-raices-mano-a-mano/oferta/73267-bonita-casa-de-campo
https://manoamano.com/84-real-estate/25898-bienes-raices-mano-a-mano/oferta/73267-bonita-casa-de-campo
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location. Starting from February 15th 
$10,000 pesos per month. Contact 
me at. 322 47 468-21.+

Col. El Cerro, 1 Rec., busco room-
mate mujer, vista al mar, muy buena 
ubicación. A partir del 15 de febrero. 
$10,000 al mes, todo incluido, me-

nos gas. Inf. 322 47 468-21.+

Col. Remance, 1 Rec., con terraza, 
incluye agua, gas internet, Teleca-
ble. $11,000 mensual. Inf. 322 14 
002-04.+

El Palmar del Progreso, 1 Rec., bo-
nito departamento, recamara king-
size, 2 baños completos, 1 con tina 
hidromasage, amueblado. $11,000. 
322 35 502-87.**

Fraccionamiento Villas Primavera, 
2 Rec., amueblado, baño completo, 
a/a, sala, comedor, cocina, cochera. 
$16,000 más deposito (manteni-
miento incluido). Inf. 322 15 619-29, 
322 10 174-06.+

Francisco Villa, 2 Rec., amueblado, 
remodelado, segundo piso, 2 baños. 
$16,000. 322 29 425-83.*

Francisco Villa, 2 Rec., amueblado, 
una cuadra Versalles, a/a, balcón. 
$14,000. 322 29 425-83.*

Héroes de La Patria, 2 Rec., sin 
muebles, ventiladores, baño. 
$11,000. 322 29 425-83.*

Hortus, coto 6, PB, equipado, cocina 
integral, 3 a/a, clósets. $12,000. Inf. 
322 13 050-60.+

https://manoamano.com/84-real-estate/25898-bienes-raices-mano-a-mano/oferta/73266-terreno-en-venta
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Ixtapa, 2 Rec., 1 baño, a/a, sala, 
cocina, alberca. $13,000. 322 10 
870-25.+

La Floresta, 2 Rec., PB, sala, come-
dor y cocina. $5,000. 322 15 701-
94.*

Las Gaviotas, 3 Rec., amueblado, 
alberca, 2do. piso, a/a, 2 baños, bal-
cón. $24,000. 322 29 425-83.*

Lázaro Cárdenas, semi amueblado, 
cuarto con baño. $3,000. 322 22 
203-32.*

Looking for an apartment one be-
droom, from january to may, near 
downtown, I don’t smoke, I don’t 
have pets. Inf. 331 35 415-86.+

Mezcalitos, amueblado, estudio, 
internet, baño, cerca utbb. $3,000. 
322 14 753-36.*

Mezcalitos, sin muebles, cuarto 
grande, a/a, baño propio, WhatsA-
pp. $4,000. 322 10 916-69.*

Niños Héroes Ixtapa, 2 Rec., coche-
ra, frente avenida y Ley, amplio, sin 
muebles. $7,250. 322 37 291-66.**

Niños Héroes, Ixtapa, 2 Rec., frente 
avenida, cerca de Ley, sin muebles. 
$7,250. 322 37 291-66.**

Aurora, 2 Rec., baño, sala, come-
dor, cocina, clósets. $1´000,000. 
322 10 870-25.+

Ecoterra Paraíso; 2 Rec., en se-
gundo nivel, remodelado, 1 baño. 
$690,000. 322 30 498-34.+

Fracc. Vallarta 500, 2 Rec., a/a, 
cocina integral, libre de gravamen. 
$1´490,000 Inf. 322 13 050-60.+

Versalles, 2 Rec., tercer piso, un 
baño completo. $2´200,000. 322 18 
521-66.*

Versalles, 2 Rec., todo recién remo-
delado, PB, a/a, baño. $2´950,000. 
322 12 107-77.*

Aurora, 2 Rec., baño, sala, come-
dor, cocina, clósets. $1´000,000. 
322 10 870-25.+

Ecoterra Paraíso; 2 Rec., en se-
gundo nivel, remodelado, 1 baño. 
$690,000. 322 30 498-34.+

Ojo de Agua, 2 Rec., semi amue-
blado, a/a, patio. $10,000. 322 10 
090-97.*

Versalles, 1 Rec., largo plazo, inclu-
ye agua, gas e internet. $23,000. 
322 17 317-59.+

Versalles, 2 Rec., amueblado, a/a, 
balcón, sala, cocina, baño. $14,000. 
322 29 425-83.*
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
atención desarrolladores, excelen-
te ubicación, precio Guadalajara. 
$35´680,000. 322 29 449-81.**

Lomas del Coapinole, 5 cuadras 
Tecnológico, 410 mts., construcción 
remodelable, calles pavimentadas, 
negociable, ejidal. $1´850,000. 322 
11 844-96.**

Manzanillo, 7 hc, frente al mar, pe-
gado a mega proyecto. $1´500,000. 
332 35 375-74.**

Aurora, 2 Bedrooms, furnished, 
near the sea, living room, dining 
room, no pets. $8,500. 322 13 711-
17.*

Emiliano Zapata, 70 m², small terra-
ce for events, beautiful view, servi-
ces. $6,000. 322 23 101-37.*

Zona Romántica, 70 m², terrace, 4th 
floor, panoramic, equipped, security, 
event. $6,000. 322 23 101-37.*

Campestre Las Palmas, 1 bedroom, 
unfurnished, kitchen, bathroom, pa-
tio, utilities. $4,500. 322 15 950-68. 
*

Campo Verde, 2 bedrooms, furni-
shed, equipped, A/C, patio, garage, 
internet. $6,000. 322 17 594-47.

Fraccionamiento Izamal, 2 be-
drooms, semi-furnished, A/C throu-
ghout, 1.5 bathrooms, pool, securi-
ty, 1-car garage. $11,500. Info: 322 
31 867-50.

Fraccionamiento Valle Dorado, 
2-story house, centrally located, 2 
blocks from the church. $15,000. 
322 17 381-66.

Guadalupe Victoria, 2 bedrooms, 
furnished, long-term rental, A/C, 
near airport . $9,000. 331 45 648-
58.*

Ixtapa centro, 2 bedrooms, A/C , 
well located, unfurnished. $7,000. 
322 21 376-16.

La Floresta, 3 bedrooms, unfur-
nished, A/C, living room, kitchen, 
dining room, 2 full bathrooms. 
$12,000. 322 10 726-98.*

Las Ceibas, 2 bedrooms, 3 mini- 
split air conditioners , furnished. 
$11,000. 322 13 450-10.

Las Moras, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 ba-
throoms, clubhouse with pool, green 
areas, 24- hour security. $25,000 
MXN per month. Info: +52 333 97 
242-90.

Nuevo Vallarta, Rincón del Cielo, 3 
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, pool, ja-
cuzzi, kitchen, dining room, private 
security, two-car garage, A/C, long-
term lease. $18,000. 322 38 305-14.

Peñita de Jaltemba, property with 
house, apartments, and commercial 
spaces. $60,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

Puerto Vallarta, Emiliano Zapata, 1 
bedroom, bathroom, maid’s quar-
ters, furnished, no agents. $15,000. 
322 77 978-36.

Sendero de Luna, 3 bedrooms, un-
furnished, A/C, living room, dining 
room, kitchen, patio. $12,000. 331 
82 904-43.*

Vallarta Villas, 4 bedrooms, unfur-
nished, behind CMQ , garage, gar-
den. $12,000. 322 16 878-28.*

Valle Dorado, Nayarit, 3 bedrooms, 
kitchen and closets, unfurnished. 
$10,000. 322 37 238-12, 322 29 
787-87.

Mojoneras, 120 M2, Fraccionamien-
to Villas del Prado, urbanizados, 
escriturables a la compra, todos los 
servicios, desde xm2. $4,900. 332 
72 257-38.+

Pilotillo Gargantillo, 150 HAS, co-
munal Tomatlán, carretera 200, cer-
ca pasa río, xha. $70,000. 322 23 
101-37.*

Rinconada Silvestre, $270,000 fren-
te a Ecoterra, única oportunidad, 
$2,500 mensuales. Inf. 322 15 229-
42, 322 15 143-01.+

San José, 99 M2, magnífica opor-
tunidad, listo para escriturar. 
$650,000. 322 10 870-25.+

Sayulita, 641 M2, uso de suelo co-
mercial, casi en la entrada, solo per-
sonas serias, no agentes. $15,500 
por M2. 322 77 978-36.+

Tecomán Colima, 150 hectáreas, 
ecoturístico, frente al mar, escritura. 
$1´000,000. 332 35 375-74.**

Villas de San Nicolás, panorámico 
club de golf, 1,100 mts., esquina, 
semiurbano, ideal bodegas, nego-
ciable, ejidal. $1´950,000. 322 11 
844-96.**

Villas del Trópico, 450 mts., 
coto privado, residencial, 15x30. 
$1´850,000. 332 35 375-74.**

Balcones Vallarta, 2 bedrooms, 
equipment, new, long-term, pets 
allowed, unfurnished. $11,000. 322 
29 449-81.

Barrio Santa María, 3 bedrooms, 
unfurnished, full bathroom, garage. 
$9,750. 333 67 708-49.*

Bobadilla, 3 bedrooms, unfurnished, 
spacious interior, ground floor, exce-
llent location. $15,000. 322 19 318-
07.*
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Balcones Vallarta, 4 bedrooms, 
brand new house, I accept and pro-
cess financing. $2,950,000. 322 29 
449-81.

Cipreses, Ixtapa, 2 Bedrooms, 1.5 
Bathrooms. $1,660,000 Info. 322 13 
050-60.
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
ded except gas. Info: 322 47 468-21.

Col. Remance, 1 bedroom, with te-
rrace, includes water, gas, internet, 
and cable TV. $11,000 monthly. Info: 
322 14 002-04.

El Palmar del Progreso, 1 bedroom, 
beautiful apartment, king-size be-
droom, 2 full bathrooms, 1 with a 
jacuzzi tub, furnished. $11,000. 322 
35 502-87.

Fraccionamiento Villas Primavera, 2 
bedrooms, furnished, full bathroom, 
A/C, living room, dining room, kit-
chen, garage. $16,000 plus deposit 
(maintenance included). Info: 322 
15 619-29, 322 10 174-06.

Francisco Villa, 2 bedrooms, furni-
shed, remodeled, second floor, 2 ba-
throoms. $16,000. 322 29 425-83.*

Francisco Villa, 2 bedrooms, fur-
nished, one block from Versailles, 
A/C, balcony. $14,000. 322 29 425-
83.*

Héroes de La Patria, 2 bedrooms, 
unfurnished, with fans, bathroom. 
$11,000. 322 29 425-83.*

Hortus, Coto 6, Ground Floor, furni-
shed, full kitchen, 3 air conditioners, 
closets. $12,000. Info: 322 13 050-
60.

Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, 
A/C, living room, kitchen, pool. 
$13,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

La Floresta, 2 bedrooms, ground 
floor, living room, dining room and 
kitchen. $5,000. 322 15 701-94.*

Las Gaviotas, 3 bedrooms, furni-
shed, pool, 2nd floor, A/C, 2 ba-
throoms, balcony. $24,000. 322 29 
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425-83.*

Lázaro Cárdenas, semi- furnished , 
room with bathroom . $3,000. 322 
22 203-32.*

Looking for a one bedroom apart-
ment, from January to May , near 
downtown, I don’t smoke, I don’t 
have pets. Info. 331 35 415- 86.+

Mezcalitos, furnished, studio, inter-
net, bathroom, near UTBB. $3,000. 
322 14 753-36.*

Mezcalitos, unfurnished, large room, 
A/C, private bathroom, WhatsApp. 
$4,000. 322 10 916-69.*

Niños Héroes Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, 
garage, facing the avenue and Ley 
supermarket, spacious, unfurni-
shed. $7,250. 322 37 291-66.

Niños Héroes, Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, 
facing the avenue, near Ley super-
market, unfurnished. $7,250. 322 37 
291-66.

Ojo de Agua, 2 bedrooms, semi-fur-
nished, A/C, patio. $10,000. 322 10 
090-97.*

Versalles, 1 bedroom, long-term lea-
se, includes water, gas, and internet. 
$23,000. 322 17 317-59.

Versalles, 2 bedrooms, furnished, 
A/C, balcony, living room, kitchen, 
bathroom. $14,000. 322 29 425-83.*

Versalles, 2 bedrooms, furnished, 
spacious, second floor, A/C, 2 ba-
throoms. $15,000. 322 29 425-83.*

Versalles, 2 bedrooms, furnished, 
living room, dining room, kitchen, 
patio, parking. $13,000. 322 10 780-
91.*

Versalles, 2 bedrooms, near beach 
and downtown, furnished. $13,500. 
322 37 289-58.

Versalles, 2 bedrooms, garage, A/C, 
near beach, furnished. $13,500. 322 
37 289-58.

Aurora, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, li-
ving room, dining room, kitchen, clo-
sets. $1,000,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

Ecoterra Paraíso; 2 bedrooms, se-
cond level, remodeled, 1 bathroom. 
$690,000. 322 30 498- 34.+

Fracc. Vallarta 500, 2 Bedrooms, 
A/C, fully equipped kitchen, clear tit-
le. $1,490,000. Info: 322 13 050-60.

Benito Juárez ( Remance ) 200 me-
ters from the bypass, good condi-
tion, spacious. $13,000. Info: 322 14 
026-69, 322 10 859-80.

Col. Guadalupe Victoria, 300 me-
ters, $30,000 and 400 meters, 
$50,000. Info. 322 20 333-50, 322 
26 256- 10.+

Col. Jardines del Puerto, 3x2 me-
ters, for a doctor’s office or general 
office. $5,000 monthly. Info: 322 13 
125-24.

Col. Las Juntas, 10x29.60/296 sqm, 
property for sale as land, with title 
deed, all utilities. $2,550,000. Info 
and appointments: 322 13 050-60.

Emiliano Zapata, 70 sqm, small 
terrace for events, beautiful view, 
services included. $6,000. 322 23 
101-37.*

La Peñita de Jaltemba, with ba-
throom, one block from the highway. 
$10,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

Las Juntas, coworking offices, furni-
shed, meeting room, computer lab, 
internet, mail handling. $4,000. Info: 
331 60 440-55.

Mezcales, commercial spaces for 
rent in Plaza Santiago. $8,000. 322 
13 348-59, 645 10 401-94.

Offices in Versalles, reception area, 
bathroom, terrace, ideal for consul-
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